Network Schematic
R1
8
1
R1
7
2
R1

N
etw
orks / A
rrays
Vishay
749
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value Ω Ratio
Tolerance
Price Each
R1 R2 1 10 25 50 100
71-HTRN2-1T5 HTRN2-1T5 10K 5K 2:1 7.63 7.10 6.31 6.10 5.91
71-HTRN4-1T5 HTRN4-1T5 4K 1K 4:1 7.63 7.11 6.31 6.18 5.91
71-HTRN5-1T5 HTRN5-1T5 10K 2K 5:1 7.63 7.10 6.31 6.31 5.91
71-HTRN10-1T5 HTRN10-1T5 10K 1K 10:1 7.63 7.10 6.31 6.10 5.91
71-HTRN20-1T5 HTRN20-1T5 20K 1K 20:1 7.63 7.10 6.31 6.10 5.91
71-HTRN25-1T5 HTRN25-1T5 25K 1K 25:1 8.44 7.30 6.98 6.70 6.54
71-HTRN50-1T5 HTRN50-1T5 50K 1K 50:1 8.76 8.10 7.24 7.00 6.79
71-HTRN100-1T5 HTRN100-1T5 100K 1K 100:1 9.25 8.60 7.65 7.50 7.17
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value Ω Ratio
Tolerance
Price Each
R1 R2 1 10 25 50 100
71-ORNTA2-1UF ORNTA2-1UF 10K 5K 2:1 9.71 8.63 7.95 7.35 6.75
71-ORNTA5-1UF ORNTA5-1UF 10K 2K 5:1 9.71 7.91 7.28 6.74 6.19
71-ORNTA10-1UF ORNTA10-1UF 10K 1K 10:1 9.71 7.91 7.28 6.74 6.19
71-ORNTA50-1UF ORNTA50-1UF 50K 1K 50:1 9.71 8.24 7.83 6.94 5.87
71-ORNTA100-1UF ORNTA100-1UF 100K 1K 100:1 14.87 11.98 9.58 8.80 8.29
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
No. of
Pins
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50 100
71-NOMCA14031001ATS NOMCA14031001ATS 14 1K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
71-NOMCA14032001ATS NOMCA14032001ATS 14 2K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
71-NOMCA14035001ATS NOMCA14035001ATS 14 5K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
71-NOMCA14031002ATS NOMCA14031002ATS 14 10K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
71-NOMCA14032002ATS NOMCA14032002ATS 14 20K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
71-NOMCA14035002ATS NOMCA14035002ATS 14 50K 6.83 5.84 4.66 4.28 4.04
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
No. of
Pins
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50 100
71-NOMCA16031001ATS NOMCA16031001ATS 16 1K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
71-NOMCA16032001ATS NOMCA16032001ATS 16 2K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
71-NOMCA16035001ATS NOMCA16035001ATS 16 5K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
71-NOMCA16031002ATS NOMCA16031002ATS 16 10K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
71-NOMCA16032002ATS NOMCA16032002ATS 16 20K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
71-NOMCA16035002ATS NOMCA16035002ATS 16 50K 7.15 6.12 4.88 4.48 4.24
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No. Value Ω Tolerance Ratio
Tolerance
Price Each
1 10 25 50 100
71-ORNTA1001AUF ORNTA1001AUF 1K 0.1% 0.1% 14.25 12.95 11.40 8.66 7.42
71-ORNTA1001FUF ORNTA1001FUF 1K 1% 0.5% 3.28 2.64 2.11 1.94 1.83
71-ORNTA1001ZUF ORNTA1001ZUF 1K 0.1% 0.025% 6.34 5.36 4.39 3.90 3.51
71-ORNTA1002AUF ORNTA1002AUF 10K 0.1% 0.1% 14.25 12.95 11.40 8.66 7.42
71-ORNTA1002BUF ORNTA1002BUF 10K 0.1% 0.1% 6.10 5.91 5.70 5.52 4.97
71-ORNTA1002ZUF ORNTA1002ZUF 10K 0.1% 0.025% 6.83 6.30 5.80 5.60 5.57
71-ORNTA1003ZUF ORNTA1003ZUF 100K 0.1% 0.025% 6.83 6.30 5.80 5.60 5.57
71-ORNTA2001AUF ORNTA2001AUF 2K 0.1% 0.1% 8.05 7.70 7.40 6.55 5.54
71-ORNTA2002BUF ORNTA2002BUF 20K 0.1% 0.1% 6.10 5.91 5.70 5.52 4.97
71-ORNTA2002ZUF ORNTA2002ZUF 20K 0.1% 0.025% 6.83 6.30 5.80 5.60 5.57
71-ORNTA5000AUF ORNTA5000AUF 500 0.1% 0.1% 8.05 7.70 7.40 6.55 5.54
71-ORNTA5001DUF ORNTA5001DUF 5K 0.5% 0.1% 6.26 6.00 5.77 5.12 4.33
71-ORNTA5001ZUF ORNTA5001ZUF 5K 0.1% 0.025% 6.83 6.30 5.80 5.60 5.57
71-ORNTA5002AUF ORNTA5002AUF 50K 0.1% 0.1% 14.25 12.95 11.40 8.66 7.42
VISHAY/THIN FILM HTRN, ORN and ORNA SERIES - Dual-in-line High Temperature/
High Precision Resistor networks & dividers
Common Features:
•	 Low temperature coefficient (± 25 ppm/°C)

•	 Pre-tinned terminations over nickel barrier
•	 Also available: One common point N Resistor
•	 Absolute Tolerance: .1%
•	 Ratio Tolerance: .05%
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
Ω
Price Each
1 25 50 100
71-PRA100I2-1KBWN PRA100I2-1KBWN 1K 10.60 8.54 6.84 6.29
71-PRA100I2-5KBWN PRA100I2-5KBWN 5K 10.60 8.54 6.84 6.29
71-PRA100I2-10KBWN PRA100I2-10KBWN 10K 10.60 8.54 6.84 6.29
71-PRA100I2-50KBWN PRA100I2-50KBWN 50K 10.60 8.54 6.84 6.29
71-PRA100I2-100KBWN PRA100I2-100KBWN 100K 10.60 8.54 6.84 6.29
71-PRA100I4-1KBWN PRA100I4-1KBWN 1K 18.74 15.09 12.08 11.12
71-PRA100I4-5KBWN PRA100I4-5KBWN 5K 18.74 15.09 12.08 11.12
71-PRA100I4-10KBWN PRA100I4-10KBWN 10K 18.74 15.09 12.08 11.12
71-PRA100I4-50KBWN PRA100I4-50KBWN 50K 18.74 15.09 12.08 11.12
71-PRA100I4-100KBWN PRA100I4-100KBWN 100K 18.74 15.09 12.08 11.12
71-PRA182I2-1KBWN PRA182I2-1KBWN 1K 14.24 11.46 9.18 8.45
71-PRA182I2-10KBWN PRA182I2-10KBWN 10K 14.24 11.46 9.18 8.45
71-PRA182I2-100KBWN PRA182I2-100KBWN 100K 14.24 11.46 9.18 8.45
71-PRA182I4-1KBWN PRA182I4-1KBWN 1K 24.00 19.20 16.96 14.46
71-PRA182I4-10KBWN PRA182I4-10KBWN 10K 24.00 19.20 16.96 14.46
Dimensions
In. mm
A 0.157 3.99
B 0.0165±0.0025 0.4±0.06